
NEW YORK CITY FIRE PENSION FUND  
ONE BATTERY PARK PLAZA, 9TH FLOOR  

NEW YORK, NY 10004 (929) 

436-0099 

 

2026 NYC Fire Pension Fund Virtual Retirement Seminar  

Email seminar@nycfirepension.org your  

Full Name, Reference Number or Tax ID to sign up for 
our monthly Zoom seminars. 

FOR UFA MEMBERS ONLY:  

Monday, January 26, 2026 

Monday, February 23, 2026  

Monday, March 23, 2026  

Monday, April 27, 2026 

Monday, May 18, 2026 

Monday, June 22, 2026 

FOR UFOA MEMBERS ONLY:  

Monday, January 12, 2026 

Monday, February 9, 2026  

Monday, March 9, 2026  

Monday, April 13, 2026  

Monday, May 4, 2026  

Monday, June 8, 2026 

  

 

Monday, July 27, 2026  

Monday, August 24, 2026  

Monday, September 28, 2026  

Monday, October 19, 2026 

Monday, November 16, 2026 

Monday, December 21, 2026 

Monday, July 13, 2026  

Monday, August 10, 2026  

Monday, September 14, 2026 

Monday, October 5, 2026  

Monday, November 2, 2026  

Monday, December 7, 2026  

Although the virtual seminar allows us to be flexible with scheduling, requests to participate 
must be made at least one business day in advance. 


